
FORM-3B (PART-A)
STATEMENT OF INVESTMENT ASSETS 

(GENERAL INSURER, RE-INSURER) (BUSINESS WITH IN INDIA)
COMPANY NAME:UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (REG NO:545)

PERIODICITY OF SUBMISSION : QUARTERLY
STATEMENT AS ON : 30-SEP-11

PARTICULARS

 2930618.69Application of Funds as per Balance Sheet (A) 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Loans (If any)

Fixed Assets (If any)

Cash & Bank Balances (If any)

Advances & Other Assets (If any)

Current Liabilities

Provisions

Misc. Exp. Not Written Off

Debit balance of P&L A/c

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 15810.89

 9326.76

 40399.96

 230984.44

 714658.29

 332828.58

 0.00

 0.00

Less:Other Assets

 Total (B)  1344008.92

SCHSNO AMOUNT

1

2

3

4

5

Investments

Loans

Fixed Assets

Current Assets

    a. Cash & Bank Balances 

    b. Advances & Other Assets

Current Liabilities

    a. Current Liabilities

    b. Provisions

    c. Misc. Exp. Not Written Off

    d. Debit balance of P&L A/c

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1522373.28

 38221.98

 9326.76

 80970.96

 232238.85

 714658.29

 332828.58

 0.00

 0.00

Investment Assets as per FORM 3B(Part B) A-B  1586609.77

                                    CERTIFICATION 
Certified that the information given herein are correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief and
nothing has been concealed or suppressed.

  -----------------------

  General Manager 

Date:

Rs. in lakhs


