सुनाइटेड ग्रंडिया UNITED INDIA

FORM-3B (PART-A)

STATEMENT OF INVESTMENT ASSETS

(GENERAL INSURER, RE-INSURER) (BUSINESS WITH IN INDIA) COMPANY NAME: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (REG NO:545)

PERIODICITY OF SUBMISSION : QUARTERLY STATEMENT AS ON : 30-SEP-11

Rs. in lakhs

SNO	PARTICULARS	SCH	AMOUNT
1	Investments	8	1522373.28
2	Loans	9	38221.98
3	Fixed Assets	10	9326.76
4	Current Assets		
	a. Cash & Bank Balances	11	80970.96
	b. Advances & Other Assets	12	232238.85
5	Current Liabilities		
	a. Current Liabilities	13	714658.29
	b. Provisions	14	332828.58
	c. Misc. Exp. Not Written Off	15	0.00
	d. Debit balance of P&L A/c		0.00
Application of Funds as per Balance Sheet (A)			2930618.69

Less:Other Assets

1	Loans (If any)	9	15810.89
2	Fixed Assets (If any)	10	9326.76
3	Cash & Bank Balances (If any)	11	40399.96
4	Advances & Other Assets (If any)	12	230984.44
5	Current Liabilities	13	714658.29
6	Provisions	14	332828.58
7	Misc. Exp. Not Written Off	15	0.00
8	Debit balance of P&L A/c		0.00
Tota	l (B)		1344008.92
Inves	tment Assets as per FORM 3B(Part B)	A-B	1586609.77

CERTIFICATION

Certified that the information given herein are correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed or suppressed.

General Manager